
SAYI EL SAYISI ORTALAMA PUAN EY1.S EY2.S PENALTI

35 41 0,8537 2 5 4 0

17 41 0,4146 0 3 2 0

31 45 0,6889 0 6 4 0

35 45 0,7778 2 3 3 0

22 45 0,4889 2 5 2 0

14 45 0,3111 0 3 1 0

4 45 0,0889 0 2 1 0

22 45 0,4889 2 3 2 0

18 45 0,4000 2 2 2 0

12 45 0,2667 0 2 2 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

19 45 0,4222 2 6 4 1

19 45 0,4222 0 3 3 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

31 45 0,6889 2 4 3 0

26 45 0,5778 0 3 3 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

30 45 0,6667 2 2 2 0

12 45 0,2667 0 2 2 0

24 39 0,6154 0 3 2 0

35 39 0,8974 2 7 5 0

22 44 0,5000 0 3 2 0

35 44 0,7955 2 5 3 0

22 45 0,4889 2 3 3 0

16 45 0,3556 0 3 3 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

27 45 0,6000 2 6 4 0

26 45 0,5778 0 2 2 0

26 36 0,7222 0 3 2 0

35 36 0,9722 2 5 3 0

13 34 0,3824 0 4 2 0

35 34 1,0294 2 4 3 0

35 38 0,9211 2 7 5 0

23 38 0,6053 0 5 3 0

SPORCU

MUSTAFA ÇOBAN

ŞENOL YUCAL

SABRİ KARADAĞ

METİN KAZANCI

SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ

ÜMİT TARHAN

KENAN KARSLI

MUHAMMET ARI

ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM

MEHMET SÖĞÜTCÜ

MAHMUT ZEKİ ÖZTÜRK

MUSTAFA BAHAR

MEHMET TORAMAN

MUSTAFA AKTAŞ

NECDET KANALICI

ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU

İSMAİL KARAKAŞ

OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN

ALAADDİN ARSLAN

NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY

SERDAR TUNAR

MUSTAFA RUHİ KORU

ÜMİT ÖZKUL

ÖMER TAMER YOLAL

AHMET COŞKUN MUTLUAY

CİHAT AKSAR

ALAATTİN ERCAN

OSMAN MELİH AKSOY

NACİ KARAZEYBEK

RİFAT SALICI

LEVENT İRTÜRK

RECEP ÇAKIROĞLU

ADNAN ALBAŞ

ÖNDER ENGİN

FERAH USLU

SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR

MEHMET MURAT TÜRKİSTANLI

SAİT TAŞ

CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA

SADİ KEMAL ONAYLI



SAYI EL SAYISI ORTALAMA PUAN EY1.S EY2.S PENALTI

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

17 45 0,3778 0 3 2 0

24 45 0,5333 2 3 2 0

14 45 0,3111 0 2 2 0

22 45 0,4889 2 4 3 0

14 45 0,3111 0 3 1 0

16 45 0,3556 2 3 2 0

20 45 0,4444 0 3 2 0

30 45 0,6667 2 4 3 0

31 45 0,6889 0 3 2 0

34 45 0,7556 2 4 4 0

29 45 0,6444 2 4 4 0

11 45 0,2444 0 3 2 0

15 45 0,3333 0 3 2 0

24 45 0,5333 2 4 3 0

21 45 0,4667 0 6 3 0

27 45 0,6000 2 3 2 0

27 45 0,6000 2 4 3 0

21 45 0,4667 0 3 3 0

33 43 0,7674 0 3 3 0

35 43 0,8140 2 5 3 0

15 45 0,3333 0 2 2 0

21 45 0,4667 2 4 4 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

23 45 0,5111 2 3 3 0

22 45 0,4889 0 3 3 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

32 45 0,7111 2 4 4 0

22 45 0,4889 0 3 2 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

25 45 0,5556 2 6 2 0

12 45 0,2667 0 3 1 0

31 45 0,6889 2 3 3 0

20 45 0,4444 0 4 3 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

16 45 0,3556 2 3 2 0

7 45 0,1556 0 1 1 0

0 0 0,0000 2 0 0 0

0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0

CİHAN TURUT

ALİ AYAR

CENGİZ ZORBA

ERDAL BAYRAK

AHMET ÖZTÜRK

DURSUN MENGÜÇ

AHMET SAMİ TÖLÜV

DENİZ EREN

ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU

FİKRET GÜNAY

ALİ SELÇUK SALKIM

ERDOĞAN AVCI

AHMET OĞULMUŞ

ERDOĞAN AKIN

ABDULKERİM KARAER

HÜSEYİN CAHİT KARAATA

KUTSAL ENGÜR

HAYATİ EMANET

ÖZCAN CENGİZ

HAKAN ERÖZ

MUHİTTİN METİN TEKBİLEK

İLYAS DERELİ

ABDULLAH YILMAZ

İBRAHİM TALAT DOĞANCAN

MEHMET ÖZLÜ

İBRAHİM NİHAT TOKSOYLU

RACİ KARABACAK

MUSTAFA BABA

HÜSNÜ COŞKUN

KENAN NACAR

LÜTFİ YILMAZ

KENAN GÜNAY

MEHMET SAİM ERKUŞ

MEHMET KARACA

AHMET GÜMÜŞ

MEHMET ERDİNÇ KARAGÜLLÜ

MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN

MEHMET EMİN ÖRTEN

BURHAN SAY

SPORCU

AYDIN BÜRKÜK

ATİLLA GÖKTAŞ

İZZET ATACIK

BEKİR BİROL KARADAŞ

ALİ ÖZGİRGİN



SIRALAMA SPORCU SAYI EL SAYISI ORTALAMA PUAN EY1.S EY2.S PENALTI

1 MUHAMMET ARI 35 34 1,0294 2 4 3 0

2 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU 35 36 0,9722 2 5 3 0

3 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 35 38 0,9211 2 7 5 0

4 OSMAN MELİH AKSOY 35 39 0,8974 2 7 5 0

5 SABRİ KARADAĞ 35 41 0,8537 2 5 4 0

6 HAYATİ EMANET 35 43 0,8140 2 5 3 0

7 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN 35 44 0,7955 2 5 3 0

8 ÜMİT TARHAN 35 45 0,7778 2 3 3 0

9 KENAN GÜNAY 34 45 0,7556 2 4 4 0

10 ABDULKERİM KARAER 32 45 0,7111 2 4 4 0

11 ADNAN ALBAŞ 31 45 0,6889 2 4 3 0

12 ALAATTİN AYDOĞDU 31 45 0,6889 2 3 3 0

13 KENAN NACAR 30 45 0,6667 2 4 3 0

14 AHMET COŞKUN MUTLUAY 30 45 0,6667 2 2 2 0

15 MEHMET SAİM ERKUŞ 29 45 0,6444 2 4 4 0

16 AHMET OĞULMUŞ 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

17 ALİ AYAR 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

18 DURSUN MENGÜÇ 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

19 İZZET ATACIK 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

20 LEVENT İRTÜRK 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

21 MAHMUT ZEKİ ÖZTÜRK 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

22 MEHMET KARACA 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

23 MUHİTTİN METİN TEKBİLEK 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

24 SADİ KEMAL ONAYLI 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

25 SERDAR TUNAR 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

26 ÜMİT ÖZKUL 852 1355 0,6288 2 0 0 0

27 MEHMET TORAMAN 27 45 0,6000 2 6 4 0

28 RACİ KARABACAK 27 45 0,6000 2 4 3 0

29 İBRAHİM NİHAT TOKSOYLU 27 45 0,6000 2 3 2 0

30 AHMET SAMİ TÖLÜV 25 45 0,5556 2 6 2 0

31 İBRAHİM TALAT DOĞANCAN 24 45 0,5333 2 4 3 0

32 MEHMET ERDİNÇ KARAGÜLLÜ 24 45 0,5333 2 3 2 0

33 ALİ SELÇUK SALKIM 23 45 0,5111 2 3 3 0

34 MUSTAFA ÇOBAN 22 45 0,4889 2 5 2 0

35 MEHMET EMİN ÖRTEN 22 45 0,4889 2 4 3 0

36 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 22 45 0,4889 2 3 3 0

37 SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 22 45 0,4889 2 3 2 0

38 HAKAN ERÖZ 21 45 0,4667 2 4 4 0

39 NACİ KARAZEYBEK 19 45 0,4222 2 6 4 1

40 MEHMET MURAT TÜRKİSTANLI 18 45 0,4000 2 2 2 0

41 ALİ ÖZGİRGİN 16 45 0,3556 2 3 2 0

42 MUSTAFA BABA 16 45 0,3556 2 3 2 0

43 KUTSAL ENGÜR 33 43 0,7674 0 3 3 0



44 NECDET KANALICI 26 36 0,7222 0 3 2 0

45 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ 31 45 0,6889 0 6 4 0

46 LÜTFİ YILMAZ 31 45 0,6889 0 3 2 0

47 ALAATTİN ERCAN 24 39 0,6154 0 3 2 0

48 MEHMET SÖĞÜTCÜ 23 38 0,6053 0 5 3 0

49 ÖNDER ENGİN 26 45 0,5778 0 3 3 0

50 MUSTAFA AKTAŞ 26 45 0,5778 0 2 2 0

51 İSMAİL KARAKAŞ 22 44 0,5000 0 3 2 0

52 ERDOĞAN AVCI 22 45 0,4889 0 3 3 0

53 ERDAL BAYRAK 22 45 0,4889 0 3 2 0

54 MEHMET ÖZLÜ 21 45 0,4667 0 6 3 0

55 HÜSEYİN CAHİT KARAATA 21 45 0,4667 0 3 3 0

56 CİHAN TURUT 20 45 0,4444 0 4 3 0

57 HÜSNÜ COŞKUN 20 45 0,4444 0 3 2 0

58 RİFAT SALICI 19 45 0,4222 0 3 3 0

59 METİN KAZANCI 17 41 0,4146 0 3 2 0

60 KENAN KARSLI 13 34 0,3824 0 4 2 0

61 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 17 45 0,3778 0 3 2 0

62 NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY 16 45 0,3556 0 3 3 0

63 ABDULLAH YILMAZ 15 45 0,3333 0 3 2 0

64 ÖZCAN CENGİZ 15 45 0,3333 0 2 2 0

65 BURHAN SAY 14 45 0,3111 0 3 1 0

66 ŞENOL YUCAL 14 45 0,3111 0 3 1 0

67 MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN 14 45 0,3111 0 2 2 0

68 DENİZ EREN 12 45 0,2667 0 3 1 0

69 CİHAT AKSAR 12 45 0,2667 0 2 2 0

70 SAİT TAŞ 12 45 0,2667 0 2 2 0

71 İLYAS DERELİ 11 45 0,2444 0 3 2 0

72 BEKİR BİROL KARADAŞ 7 45 0,1556 0 1 1 0

73 FERAH USLU 4 45 0,0889 0 2 1 0


